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Waterloo Schools Foundation
Trick or Trot 5K
October 18, 2014

Waterloo, Iowa

5K RESULTS

Name City
1/6 Mark Zimmer Independence
1/11 Carley Caughron Waterloo
1/7 Neal Caughron Waterloo
2/7 Adam Doerder Waterloo
1/23 Taveon Scullark Waterloo
2/23 Hunter Sinclair Waterloo
3/23 Cooper Paxton Waterloo
1/17 Liz Winter Jesup
2/6 Lynn Trask Trask Cedar Falls
3/7 Chris Wion Waterloo
1/6 Tony Berumez Waterloo
1/5 Jayson Beel Hudson
4/23 Michael Goodenbour Cedar Falls
1/9 Mary Steffensmeier Waterloo
2/17 Kristin Stanford Waterloo
2/6 Vincent Barnes Waterloo
4/1 Chris Meyer Waterloo
5/23 Caleb Moe Waterloo
3/17 Tara Raymond Waterloo
1/15 Heidi Alig Waterloo
3/6 Jim Tiedeman Towa City
3/6 Dan Norman Cedar Falls
6/23 Graham Fry Waterloo
1/8 Carey Fry Waterloo
2/9 Teri Trask Trask Cedar Falls
4/17 Tiffany Gunhus Washburn
2/15 Courtney Bauer Cedar Falls
3/15 Heather Holler Waterloo
2/11 Emily Mollenhoff Waterloo
7/23 Izik Rodriguez Cedar Falls
5/17 Lindsey Troyna Waterloo
6/17 Elaine Eshbaugh He Waterloo
8/23 Layton Ritter Waterloo
9/23 Spencer Schuchmann Waterloo
4/15 Carly Liebe Waterloo
4/6 Mike Schuchmann Waterloo
3/11 Marissa Gates Waterloo
4/11 Sara Goodenbour Cedar Falls
4/6 Greg Aust Davenport
5/11 Hannah Jacobs Waterloo
3/9 Carla Lown Waterloo
5/6 Charles Stuart Centennial
0/23 Max Paxton Waterloo
1/23 Chase Hollis Waterloo
2/23 Evan Zona Waterloo
5/15 Lexie Heath Waterloo
2/5 Daniel Winters Waterloo
6/15 Katherine Winters Waterloo
6/11 Addyson Haberstich Waterloo
7/17 Keri Rice Waterloo
7/11 Bethany Brocco Waterloo
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7/15
8/17
9/17
2/8
13/23
10/17
8/15
14/23
9/15
3/8
5/6
8/11
15/23
16/23
10/15
11/17
11/15
3/5
12/17
17/23
13/17
12/15
9/11
18/23
10/11
19/23
5/7
6/6
4/5
6/7
4/9
7/7
20/23
21/23
22/23
5/9
11/11
4/8
6/6
14/17
6/9
5/8
6/8
7/8
8/8
13/15
14/15
15/17
7/9
23/23
16/17
17/17
5/5
8/9
15/15
9/9

Joanie Raymond
Heather Schoenberg
Sara Doerder
Tresa Habinck
Cael Caughron
Anna Caughron
Brianna Aust
Harrison Ritter
Laurie Reimer
Holly Ritter
Scott Crowley
Mina Ruie

Jonah Chapman
Foxe Youngblut
Sarah Schnoekelen
Amber Youngblut
Amanda Gearhart
Matt Gearhart
Sarah Rodriguez
Patrick Underwood
Elizabeth Underwoo
Kelsie Graham
Jamie Graham
Christian Chapman
Carlie Liebe

Max Schuchmann
Josh Gates

Joe Sivill

Cody Beninga

Matt Newkink
Kristina Pickens
Matt Wertz

Landon Wertz
Grady Wertz

Billy Clark

Mary Ritter
Breanna Clark
Michele Clark
Bill Clark
Stephanie Chapman
Debra Bloomguist
Cyndi Pool
Patricia Jacobs
Kellie Dean

Dawn Graham
Allison McKinley
Olivia Guerrero
Molly Wertz
Sheila Larson
Gavin Reyes
Stephanie Brustker
Julie Etheredge
Erik Brockway

Pat Brockway
Bethany Jurrens
Rebecca Mohorne
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